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NOMBRE
FREIRE*FEBRER,ANDRES
FRIAS*DUQUE,JOSE
FRIAS*DUQUE,JOSE
FRIAS*JIMENEZ,SALVADOR
FRIAS*PAMPLIEGA,JAVIER
FRIAS*PAMPLIEGA,JAVIER

FRIO RAPID SL
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.
FRONTERAMELILLAS.A.
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRULLATICOMPANY SL
FRUTOS*VALLEJO,FRANCISCO
FRUTOS*VALLEJO,FRANCISCO
FRUTOS*VALLEJO,FRANCISCO
FUENTE DE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTEDE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTEDE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTE DE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTEDE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTEDE LA*LOPEZ,MARIA LUZ
FUENTELA*RUIZ,MARIAISABEL
FUENTES*BAENA,JOSE ANTONIO
FUENTES*BAENA,JOSE ANTONIO
FUENTES*BLANCA,SALVADORANTONIO
FUENTES*CAMAS,ISMAEL

NIF
035929130W
0452286867
0452286867
074849933K
013032478B
013032478B
B29962248
B29952850
B29952850
B29952850
B29952850
B29952850
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577
B29788577

045298233D
045298233D
045298233D
045298233D
045298233D
045298233D
045268682J

0284683567
0284683567
025062512X
031862060E

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
102783880
101454403
102511322
103647936
101454593
101837376
102563762
101454684
101454775
101837467
101837557
103239380
102975016
102988017
103004668
103016421
103035143
103055550
103075594
103096183
103128729
103149781
103173527
103239492
98293477
101454865
101837648
97658646
98293541
101454956
101837739
102257622
102302889
97658749
98293656
102152225
103648026
103347474



